
AGR 17-16b 
Santa Fe Engineering Consultants 
Vendor Number: 27998 
On-Call Engineering Services 
 
Task Order No.:  Two (2) - Amendment No. 2 
 
Project Title: Los Alamos Canyon Road Rehabilitation Project 
 
Job Cost #: FE10-11  

 
Project Manager Assigned:  James Alarid, Deputy Utility Manager - Engineering  
 
Phone: 505- 663-3420 
 
Contract Administrator: James Alarid 
 
Department:   Los Alamos County Department of Utilities 
 
Vendor Contact: Michael Gomez, P.E. Santa Fe Engineering Consultants, LLC 
 
Location of Work: Los Alamos Canyon Road 
 
Scope of Work: Per Exhibit A (Pages 1 – 2) Engineer will provide: 

1. Additional services to meet the FEMA requirements not in original scope per Exhibit A. 

2. Completion of work for all items included in original Task Order 2 extended to May 15, 2020. 
 
Start Work Date:  March 12, 2018 
 
Completion of Work Date:  May 15, 2020 
 
Attachments: Exhibit A - Letter of Transmittal from Santa Fe Engineering Consultants, LLC to Clay 

Moseley dated December 3, 2018. 

 

Estimated Total Cost: (not to exceed amount):  
Task Order:   $61,300.00 
Amendment No. 1   $  9,283.95 
Amendment No. 2  $28,489.56 
NMGRT at 8.4375%  $  8,359.33 
Total Estimated Cost:    $107,432.84 
 
 
 
SIGNATURE PAGE   
 
 
_____________________________________   ______________________________ 
NAME     Date   NAME    Date 
Timothy Glasco, Utilities Manager Michael Gomez, P.E. Santa Fe Engineering 

Consultants, LLC  








